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Bid Signed  Non Collusion Form  YES  YES  YES 
Drug Free Workplace Certification Form  YES  YES  YES 
PRICE SHEET 
1. Bobcat Excavator 

a. Rental Rate 
$_____/day 
Est Yearly Usage1 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a daily 
rental) 

$220.00 
$75.00/$75.00 

$3.50 
$373.50 

$175.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 
$240.00 

CAT 302.5 
$170.00 
$160.00 
$1.70 
$331.70 

b. Rental Rate 
$_____/week 
Est Yearly Usage7 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a 
weekly rental) 

$665.00 
$75.00/$75.00 

$3.50 
$4,808.50 

$395.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 

$2,830.00 

$495.00 
$160.00 
$34.65 

$3,659.65 

c. Rental Rate 
$_____/month 
Est Yearly Usage12 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a 
monthly rental) 

$1,500.00 
$75.00/$75.00 

$3.50 
$18,153.50 

$995.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 

$12,005.00 

$1,125.00 
$160.00 
$225.00 

$13,921.00 

2. 4 Wheel Drive Back Hoe 

a. Rental Rate 
$_____/day 
Est Yearly Usage1 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a daily 
rental) 

$235.00 
$80.00/$80.00 

$3.50 
$398.50 

$210.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 
$275.00 

4ZOD 
$225.00 
$160.00 
$2.25 
$407.25 

LOWEST BIDDER IS NON 
RESPONSIVE, RECOMMEND 
TO AWARD RING POWER 
CORPORATION AS THE 
PRIMARY VENDOR AND 

HERTZ CORPORATION AS THE 
ALTERNATE VENDOR 

TABULATION SHEET FOR: 
BID# SDOC05112 CJ 
PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN 
DATE/TIME:  06/21/05@2:00 PM 
HEAVY & LIGHT EQUIPMENT 
RENTAL 
READ BY:_Linda Ciraldo_ 
RECORDED BY:_Cheryl Jessee
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LOWEST BIDDER IS NON 
RESPONSIVE, RECOMMEND 
TO AWARD RING POWER 
CORPORATION AS THE 
PRIMARY VENDOR AND 

HERTZ CORPORATION AS THE 
ALTERNATE VENDOR 

TABULATION SHEET FOR: 
BID# SDOC05112 CJ 
PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN 
DATE/TIME:  06/21/05@2:00 PM 
HEAVY & LIGHT EQUIPMENT 
RENTAL 
READ BY:_Linda Ciraldo_ 
RECORDED BY:_Cheryl Jessee 

b. Rental Rate 
$_____/week 
Est Yearly Usage1 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a 
weekly rental) 

$645.00 
$80.00/$80.00 

$3.50 
$808.50 

$565.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 
$630.00 

$630.00 
$160.00 
$6.30 
$796.30 

c. Rental Rate 
$_____/month 
Est Yearly Usage20 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a 
monthly rental) 

$1,550.00 
$80.00/$80.00 

$3.50 
$31,163.50 

$1,295.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 

$25,965.00 

$1,530.00 
$160.00 
$306.00 

$31,066.00 

3. 4 Wheel Drive All Terrain Forklift 

a. Rental Rate 
$_____/day 
Est Yearly Usage1 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a daily 
rental) 

$205.00 
$80.00/$80.00 

$3.50 
$368.50 

$175.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 
$240.00 

JLB930 
$225.00 
$160.00 
$2.25 
$387.25 

b. Rental Rate 
$_____/week 
Est Yearly Usage1 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a 
weekly rental) 

$540.00 
$80.00/$80.00 

$3.50 
$703.50 

$490.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 
$555.00 

$585.00 
$160.00 
$5.85 
$750.85
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LOWEST BIDDER IS NON 
RESPONSIVE, RECOMMEND 
TO AWARD RING POWER 
CORPORATION AS THE 
PRIMARY VENDOR AND 

HERTZ CORPORATION AS THE 
ALTERNATE VENDOR 

TABULATION SHEET FOR: 
BID# SDOC05112 CJ 
PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN 
DATE/TIME:  06/21/05@2:00 PM 
HEAVY & LIGHT EQUIPMENT 
RENTAL 
READ BY:_Linda Ciraldo_ 
RECORDED BY:_Cheryl Jessee 

c. Rental Rate 
$_____/month 
Est Yearly Usage1 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a 
monthly rental) 

$1,350.00 
$80.00/$80.00 

$3.50 
$1,513.50 

$1,190.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 

$1,255.00 

$1,395.00 
$160.00 
$13.95 

$1,568.85 

4. Box Dump Truck Min. 6 Yard 

a. Rental Rate 
$_____/day 
Est Yearly Usage1 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a daily 
rental) 

$240.00 
$95.00/$95.00 

$3.50 
$433.50 

$175.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 
$240.00 

CHEVY 
$180.00 
$160.00 
$1.80 
$341.80 

b. Rental Rate 
$_____/week 
Est Yearly Usage2 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a 
weekly rental) 

$700.00 
$95.00/$95.00 

$3.50 
$1,593.50 

$490.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 

$1,045.00 

$495.00 
$160.00 
$9.90 

$1,159.90 

c. Rental Rate 
$_____/month 
Est Yearly Usage10 
PickUp/Delivery$_____ 
Environmental Fee$_____ 
Total Rental Cost$_____ (Total for a 
monthly rental) 

$1,600.00 
$95.00/$95.00 

$3.50 
$16,193.50 

$1,190.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 

$11,965.00 

$1,485.00 
$160.00 
$148.50 

$15,158.50 

5. ESTIMATED YEARLY GRAND TOTAL 
$_____ 

$76,512.00 

$57,245.00 
Vendor took 

exceptions to bid 
Terms & 
Conditions 

$69,549.15
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LOWEST BIDDER IS NON 
RESPONSIVE, RECOMMEND 
TO AWARD RING POWER 
CORPORATION AS THE 
PRIMARY VENDOR AND 

HERTZ CORPORATION AS THE 
ALTERNATE VENDOR 

TABULATION SHEET FOR: 
BID# SDOC05112 CJ 
PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN 
DATE/TIME:  06/21/05@2:00 PM 
HEAVY & LIGHT EQUIPMENT 
RENTAL 
READ BY:_Linda Ciraldo_ 
RECORDED BY:_Cheryl Jessee 

6. Explain how your environmental fees are 
calculated and charged to the 
District:___________________ 

ONE TIME FEE 
PER RENTAL NO 
MATTER HOW 
LONGER EQUIP. 
IS RENTED FOR 

ENVIR. FEE 
BASED ON PER 

UNIT PER 
RENTAL 

1% OF RENTAL 
RATE EACH 

BILLING CYCLE 

7. Price per gallon for fuel? 
Gasoline $_____/gallon 
Diesel $_____/gallon 

$5.80 
$5.80 

*SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE 

UPON TIME OF 
RENEWAL 

$4.25 
$4.25 

$4.25 
$4.25 

8. The School Board may, from time to 
time, require the rental of equipment that is 
not covered on the Bid Price Sheet.  Please 
indicate the discount % you will offer the 
School Board from your Printed Retail Price 
List: _____% 

10.00% 
DAY 5% 

WEEK 10% 
MONTH 20% 

10.00% 

9. Best possible delivery after receipt of 
purchase order? 
_____/days 

1 DAY  24 HOURS  1 DAY 

10. Best possible delivery for emergency 
situations? 
_____/days 

SAME DAY  24 HOURS  1 DAY 

11. Store Locations: _______________ 
________________________________ 
________________________________ 

SEE 
ATTACHED 
BRANCH 
LOCATION 

LIST 

SEE BID  SEE BID


