TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID#_SDOC-05-112 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 06/21/05@2:00 PM HEAVY & LIGHT EQUIPMENT RENTAL READ BY: Linda Ciraldo RECORDED BY: Cheryl Jessee	**ALTERNATE VENDOR** Hertz Corporation 225 Brae Blvd Park Ridge, NJ 07656	Nations Rent/Southest Region 450 E Las Olas Blvd Ste 1400 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	****PRIMARY VENDOR*** Ring Power Corporation 9901 Ringhaver Drive Orlando, FL 32824	LOWEST BIDDER IS NON- RESPONSIVE, RECOMMEND TO AWARD RING POWER CORPORATION AS THE PRIMARY VENDOR AND HERTZ CORPORATION AS THE ALTERNATE VENDOR	
Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form	YES	YES	YES		
Drug Free Workplace Certification Form	YES	YES	YES		
PRICE SHEET					
1. Bobcat Excavator					
a. Rental Rate  \$/day  Est Yearly Usage-1  Pick-Up/Delivery-\$  Environmental Fee-\$  Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a daily rental)	\$220.00 \$75.00/\$75.00 \$3.50 \$373.50	\$175.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$240.00	CAT 302.5 \$170.00 \$160.00 \$1.70 \$331.70		
b. Rental Rate  \$/week Est Yearly Usage-7 Pick-Up/Delivery-\$ Environmental Fee-\$ Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a weekly rental)	\$665.00 \$75.00/\$75.00 \$3.50 \$4,808.50	\$395.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$2,830.00	\$495.00 \$160.00 \$34.65 \$3,659.65		
c. Rental Rate  \$/month Est Yearly Usage-12 Pick-Up/Delivery-\$ Environmental Fee-\$ Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a monthly rental)	\$1,500.00 \$75.00/\$75.00 \$3.50 \$18,153.50	\$995.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$12,005.00	\$1,125.00 \$160.00 \$225.00 \$13,921.00		
2. 4 Wheel Drive Back Hoe					
a. Rental Rate  \$/day Est Yearly Usage-1 Pick-Up/Delivery-\$ Environmental Fee-\$ Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a daily rental)	\$235.00 \$80.00/\$80.00 \$3.50 \$398.50	\$210.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$275.00	4ZOD \$225.00 \$160.00 \$2.25 \$407.25		

TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-05-112 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 06/21/05@2:00 PM HEAVY & LIGHT EQUIPMENT RENTAL READ BY: Linda Ciraldo RECORDED BY: Cheryl Jessee	**ALTERNATE VENDOR** Hertz Corporation 225 Brae Blvd Park Ridge, NJ 07656	Nations Rent/Southest Region 450 E Las Olas Blvd Ste 1400 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	****PRIMARY VENDOR*** Ring Power Corporation 9901 Ringhaver Drive Orlando, FL 32824	LOWEST BIDDER IS NON- RESPONSIVE, RECOMMEND TO AWARD RING POWER CORPORATION AS THE PRIMARY VENDOR AND HERTZ CORPORATION AS THE ALTERNATE VENDOR	
b. Rental Rate  \$/week Est Yearly Usage-1 Pick-Up/Delivery-\$ Environmental Fee-\$ Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a weekly rental)	\$645.00 \$80.00/\$80.00 \$3.50 \$808.50	\$565.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$630.00	\$630.00 \$160.00 \$6.30 \$796.30		
c. Rental Rate  \$/month  Est Yearly Usage-20  Pick-Up/Delivery-\$  Environmental Fee-\$  Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a monthly rental)	\$1,550.00 \$80.00/\$80.00 \$3.50 \$31,163.50	\$1,295.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$25,965.00	\$1,530.00 \$160.00 \$306.00 \$31,066.00		
3. 4 Wheel Drive All Terrain Forklift					
a. Rental Rate  \$/day  Est Yearly Usage-1  Pick-Up/Delivery-\$  Environmental Fee-\$  Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a daily rental)	\$205.00 \$80.00/\$80.00 \$3.50 \$368.50	\$175.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$240.00	JLB930 \$225.00 \$160.00 \$2.25 \$387.25		
b. Rental Rate  \$/week Est Yearly Usage-1 Pick-Up/Delivery-\$ Environmental Fee-\$ Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a weekly rental)	\$540.00 \$80.00/\$80.00 \$3.50 \$703.50	\$490.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$555.00	\$585.00 \$160.00 \$5.85 \$750.85		

TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-05-112 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 06/21/05@2:00 PM HEAVY & LIGHT EQUIPMENT RENTAL READ BY: Linda Ciraldo RECORDED BY: Cheryl Jessee	**ALTERNATE VENDOR** Hertz Corporation 225 Brae Blvd Park Ridge, NJ 07656	Nations Rent/Southest Region 450 E Las Olas Blvd Ste 1400 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	****PRIMARY VENDOR*** Ring Power Corporation 9901 Ringhaver Drive Orlando, FL 32824	LOWEST BIDDER IS NON- RESPONSIVE, RECOMMEND TO AWARD RING POWER CORPORATION AS THE PRIMARY VENDOR AND HERTZ CORPORATION AS THE ALTERNATE VENDOR	
c. Rental Rate  \$/month Est Yearly Usage-1 Pick-Up/Delivery-\$ Environmental Fee-\$ Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a monthly rental)	\$1,350.00 \$80.00/\$80.00 \$3.50 \$1,513.50	\$1,190.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$1,255.00	\$1,395.00 \$160.00 \$13.95 \$1,568.85		
4. Box Dump Truck Min. 6 Yard  a. Rental Rate  \$/day  Est Yearly Usage-1  Pick-Up/Delivery-\$  Environmental Fee-\$  Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a daily rental)	\$240.00 \$95.00/\$95.00 \$3.50 \$433.50	\$175.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$240.00	CHEVY \$180.00 \$160.00 \$1.80 \$341.80		
b. Rental Rate  \$/week Est Yearly Usage-2 Pick-Up/Delivery-\$ Environmental Fee-\$ Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a weekly rental)	\$700.00 \$95.00/\$95.00 \$3.50 \$1,593.50	\$490.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$1,045.00	\$495.00 \$160.00 \$9.90 \$1,159.90		
c. Rental Rate  \$/month Est Yearly Usage-10 Pick-Up/Delivery-\$ Environmental Fee-\$ Total Rental Cost-\$ (Total for a monthly rental)	\$1,600.00 \$95.00/\$95.00 \$3.50 \$16,193.50	\$1,190.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$11,965.00	\$1,485.00 \$160.00 \$148.50 \$15,158.50		
5. ESTIMATED YEARLY GRAND TOTAL \$	\$76,512.00	\$57,245.00 Vendor took exceptions to bid Terms & Conditions	\$69,549.15		

TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID#_SDOC-05-112 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 06/21/05@2:00 PM HEAVY & LIGHT EQUIPMENT RENTAL READ BY: Linda Ciraldo RECORDED BY: Cheryl Jessee	**ALTERNATE VENDOR** Hertz Corporation 225 Brae Blvd Park Ridge, NJ 07656	Nations Rent/Southest Region 450 E Las Olas Blvd Ste 1400 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	****PRIMARY VENDOR*** Ring Power Corporation 9901 Ringhaver Drive Orlando, FL 32824	LOWEST BIDDER IS NON- RESPONSIVE, RECOMMEND TO AWARD RING POWER CORPORATION AS THE PRIMARY VENDOR AND HERTZ CORPORATION AS THE ALTERNATE VENDOR	
Explain how your environmental fees are calculated and charged to the District:	ONE TIME FEE PER RENTAL NO MATTER HOW LONGER EQUIP. IS RENTED FOR	ENVIR. FEE BASED ON PER UNIT PER RENTAL	1% OF RENTAL RATE EACH BILLING CYCLE		
7. Price per gallon for fuel? Gasoline \$/gallon Diesel \$/gallon	\$5.80 \$5.80 *SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON TIME OF RENEWAL	\$4.25 \$4.25	\$4.25 \$4.25		
8. The School Board may, from time to time, require the rental of equipment that is not covered on the Bid Price Sheet. Please indicate the discount % you will offer the School Board from your Printed Retail Price List:%	10.00%	DAY 5% WEEK 10% MONTH 20%	10.00%		
9. Best possible delivery after receipt of purchase order?/days/days	1 DAY	24 HOURS	1 DAY		
10. Best possible delivery for emergency situations?/days	SAME DAY	24 HOURS	1 DAY		
11. Store Locations:	SEE ATTACHED BRANCH LOCATION LIST	SEE BID	SEE BID		